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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 33 33 106 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 152 104 114 43 - -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 340 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 1140 928 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

48 39 87 82 5 0 4 50 2 16 0 36

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

105 116 221 118 103 0 14 106 3 44 0 73

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

51 53 104 98 6 0 5 48 0 20 0 33

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

605 854 1459 999 460 0 111 629 42 216 2 480

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 692

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 34 42 26

Part Time 0 0 0

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022



No. of Patents Published 22 3 9

No. of Patents Granted 2 0 1

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 30 16 14

Total no. of Funding Agencies 10 16 13

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 23319381 16575306 17030829

Amount Received in Words Two Crore Thirty Three Lakhs Nineteen Thousand Three
Hundred Eighty One Only

One Crore sixty five lack seventy five thousand three hundred
and six

One Crore Seventy Lakhs Thirty thousand Eight Hundred
Twenty Nine Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 14 3 3

Total no. of Client Organizations 7 2 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1942983 6400000 1047000

Amount Received in Words Nineteen Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty
Three Only

Six lack Fourty Thousand Ten Lakhs Forty Seven Thousand

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Energy Generated & Consumed

Electricity Questionnaire

1. Practices to avoid misuse of electricity: Yes

2. LED Replacement Percentage: 80

3. BLDC Fan Replacement Percentage: 80

4. Defined norms for cooling/heating: Yes

5. Renewable electricity procurement: Yes

6. Additional energy reduction activity: Yes

Activity Details:  •The university used to replace inefficient appliances and systems with high-efficiency alternatives.
•The university used to use solar street lights and solar water heaters in hostels and campus facilities.
•The university is constructing energy-efficient buildings that incorporate proper insulation and ventilation.
•The university is promoting natural lighting and cross-ventilation to reduce reliance on artificial lighting and air conditioning.
•The university is organising various seminars, workshops, and campaigns focused on energy conservation.  Also, celebrate Energy Conservation Day (December 14) and encourage student participation.
•Adopting digital communication and e-learning to reduce the electricity used for printing and physical resources.
•Promoting carpooling, cycling, and public transport among students and staff.
•Regularly maintaining electrical equipment and air-conditioning systems to ensure efficient operation.
•Timely replacement of old



Academic Year Total Electricity Consumed (kWh) Total Renewable Energy Installed (kWp) Total Renewable Energy Generated (kWh) Total Built-up Area (Sq. ft.)

2024-25 304931.000 100.000 90.000 659724.000

2023-24 343152.000 100.000 100.000 659724.000

2022-23 333375.000 100.000 100.000 659724.000

Water Management

Water Questionnaire

1. Water conservation practices: Yes

2. Rainwater harvesting system: Yes

3. Wastewater treatment system: 80

4. Water audit conducted: Yes

5. Low-flow fixtures installed: Yes

Academic Year Total Pump Power (HP) RWH Connected Area (Sq.ft.) Wastewater Treated (%) Total Taps Low-Flow Taps Total Rooftop Area (Sq.ft.)

2024-25 134.000 172224.000 75.000 2005 1297 253622.000

2023-24 134.000 172224.000 75.000 1965 1155 253622.000

2022-23 134.000 172224.000 75.000 1870 1140 253622.000

Waste Management

Waste Management Questionnaire

1. Does your institute have a waste segregation system? Yes

2. Does the institute practice composting? Yes

3. Are hazardous wastes handled properly? Yes

4. Does the institute have an e-waste management system? Yes

5. Are there initiatives for reducing single-use plastics? Yes

6. Any additional waste reduction activities? Yes

Financial Year Total Solid Waste (Tons) Horticulture Waste (Tons) Dry Waste (Tons) Wet Waste (Tons) Dry Waste Recycled (Tons) Bio/Food Waste Processed
(Tons)

Electronic Waste (Kg)

2024-25 1.40 0.40 0.84 0.56 0.24 0.34 10.00

2023-24 1.20 0.10 0.65 0.55 0.12 0.23 8.00

2022-23 1.00 0.10 0.64 0.36 0.10 0.10 5.00

Green Coverage

Green Coverage Questionnaire

1. Total land area of the campus: Yes

2. Total green area in the campus: Yes



3. Number of trees planted in the campus: Yes

4. Initiatives for improving green coverage (e.g., saplings planted, gardens, rooftop gardens): Yes

Financial Year Total Land Area (Acres) Green Area (Acres) Number of Trees Number of Saplings Planted

2024-25 484.570 449.000 2365 354

2023-24 484.570 460.000 2345 256

2022-23 484.570 460.000 2286 240

Health & Well-Being

Health & Well-being Questionnaire

1. Availability of pedestrian-friendly areas on campus: Yes

2. Sports facilities and areas accessible to students and staff: Yes

3. Total campus area dedicated to health and wellness activities: Yes

4. Number of students participating in yoga or fitness programs: Yes

5. Additional initiatives promoting health and well-being: Yes

Financial Year Pedestrian Area (Acres) Sports Area (Acres) Total Campus Area (Acres) Yoga (Twice per Week) Yoga (Weekly)

2024-25 5.000 1.650 484.570 5870 827

2023-24 5.000 1.650 484.570 4594 485

2022-23 5.000 1.650 484.570 2156 264

Sustainable Communities and Partnership

Community Questionnaire

1. Initiatives undertaken by the institute for community engagement: Yes

2. Programs promoting student participation in social initiatives: Yes

3. Measures taken to involve students in planting, cleanliness, and sustainability activities: Yes

4. Partnerships with local communities or NGOs: Yes

5. Events organized for community welfare: Yes

6. Any other community support activities undertaken by the institute: Yes

Financial Year Active Initiatives Students - Tree Plantation Students - Other Activities Students - Outside Campus Events Organized

2024-25 17 1035 1074 2109 105

2023-24 17 801 753 1554 93

2022-23 17 504 345 849 25

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type



1 Sh Sandip Kumar
Singh

Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 113 No 03-03-2020 05-06-2023 Regular

2 Ashish Nag Professor Male Ph.D 217 Yes 13-10-2010 -- Regular

3 Dr Aditi Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 201 Yes 13-10-2010 -- Regular

4 Dr Amrendra Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 139 No 22-11-2019 20-03-2024 Regular

5 Dr Archana Kumari Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 176 Yes 11-05-2017 -- Regular

6 Dr Ashun Chaudhary Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 116 Yes 16-01-2020 -- Regular

7 Dr Chandan Anand Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 71 Yes 22-04-2025 -- Regular

8 Dr Deepak Pant Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 16-03-2012 -- Regular

9 Dr Gireesh Gaurav Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 150 Yes 01-11-2019 -- Regular

10 Dr Hemraj Bansal Associate Professor Male Ph.D 190 Yes 30-11-2012 -- Regular

11 Dr Jitender Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 70 Yes 11-03-2022 -- Regular

12 Dr Krishna Kumar
Verma

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 27-02-2023 -- Regular

13 Dr Maheshwar Singh
Thakur

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 73 Yes 01-10-2024 -- Regular

14 Dr Manorama Patri Associate Professor Female Ph.D 218 Yes 15-09-2023 -- Regular

15 Dr Navneet Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 217 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

16 Dr Pankaj Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 177 Yes 01-10-2020 -- Regular

17 Dr Prativa Shree Associate Professor Female Ph.D 135 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

18 Dr Rajender Kumar Professor Male Ph.D 173 Yes 18-10-2019 -- Regular

19 Dr Ranjeet Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 155 Yes 05-12-2019 -- Regular

20 Dr Ruchi Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 89 Yes 06-04-2023 -- Regular

21 Dr Satyanand Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 22-02-2023 -- Regular

22 Dr Sunil Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 136 Yes 18-09-2023 -- Regular

23 Dr Ujjwal Suresh
Kadode

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 232 Yes 24-02-2023 -- Regular

24 Dr Vimal Kumar
Kashyap

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 68 Yes 22-11-2019 -- Regular

25 Ms Aaradhana Singh Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Political Science) 68 Yes 21-11-2019 -- Regular

26 Prof Asutosh Pradhan Professor Male Ph.D 442 Yes 16-03-2012 -- Regular

27 Prof Khem Raj Sharma Professor Male Ph.D 230 Yes 13-10-2010 -- Regular

28 Prof Pardeep Kumar Professor Male Ph.D 292 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Regular

29 Prof Sat Prakash
Bansal

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 421 Yes 28-07-2021 -- Regular

30 Prof Vivek Sheel Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 15-03-2022 -- Regular



31 Dr  Narendra N  Dalei Associate Professor Male Ph.D 181 No 05-04-2022 31-07-2025 Regular

32 Dr Alok Kumar Pandey Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 33 Yes 13-03-2025 -- Regular

33 Dr Ankit Tandon Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 No 22-11-2012 29-11-2023 Regular

34 Dr Arun Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 74 Yes 28-01-2025 -- Regular

35 Dr Bharat Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 12 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Regular

36 Dr Chinmaya
Maharana

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 89 Yes 20-02-2023 -- Regular

37 Dr Dinesh Lakhanpal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 166 Yes 15-03-2022 -- Regular

38 Dr Harjinder Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 123 Yes 28-02-2020 -- Regular

39 Dr Jagmeet Singh Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 10-10-2019 -- Regular

40 Dr Kanwar
Chandardeep Singh

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 203 Yes 30-09-2019 -- Regular

41 Dr Lalit Mohan Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 22-12-2022 -- Regular

42 Dr Manish Kumar
Gond

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 106 Yes 06-09-2019 -- Regular

43 Dr Monika Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 97 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Regular

44 Dr Noorjahan Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 15-01-2020 -- Regular

45 Dr Pradeep Kumar
Nair

Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 02-05-2015 -- Regular

46 Dr Raghavendra
Yadav

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 92 Yes 02-12-2019 -- Regular

47 Dr Rakesh Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 139 Yes 16-01-2020 -- Regular

48 Dr Richa Rana Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 172 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Regular

49 Dr Sandeep Swargam Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 89 Yes 28-03-2022 -- Regular

50 Dr Shreya Bakshi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 127 Yes 21-11-2016 -- Regular

51 Dr Surinder Paul Associate Professor Male Ph.D 221 Yes 14-03-2022 -- Regular

52 Dr Vikas Anand Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 95 Yes 11-03-2022 -- Regular

53 Dr Vivek Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 98 Yes 11-05-2017 -- Regular

54 Prof Aditya Kant Professor Male MA(MC):  M.A.Mass
Communication

377 Yes 04-03-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

55 Prof Dipanker Sharma Professor Male Ph.D 254 Yes 01-11-2019 -- Regular

56 Prof Narayan Singh
Rao

Professor Male Ph.D 312 No 19-02-2020 30-06-2025 Regular

57 Prof Sandeep
Kulshreshtha

Professor Male Ph.D 432 Yes 01-05-2024 -- Regular

58 Prof Sunil Kumar Professor Male Ph.D 224 Yes 04-09-2019 -- Regular

59 Sh Kartar Singh Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 125 Yes 11-03-2022 -- Regular

60 Dr  Gatu Lal Patidar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 161 No 06-04-2023 24-12-2024 Regular



61 Dr Ajay Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 83 Yes 28-10-2024 -- Regular

62 Dr Amrik Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 137 Yes 11-10-2022 -- Regular

63 Dr Archna Katoch Associate Professor Female Ph.D 177 Yes 24-01-2013 -- Regular

64 Dr Ayan Chatterjee Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 26-11-2012 -- Regular

65 Dr Chandra Kant Singh Professor Male Ph.D 152 Yes 19-11-2012 -- Regular

66 Dr Devesh Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 358 Yes 20-02-2023 -- Regular

67 Dr Gitanjali Upadhaya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 172 Yes 19-11-2012 -- Regular

68 Dr Inder Vir Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 169 No 12-11-2012 31-03-2025 Regular

69 Dr Jyoti Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 68 Yes 20-11-2019 -- Regular

70 Dr Kuldeep Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 11-05-2017 -- Regular

71 Dr Malkiat Singh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 230 Yes 17-02-2023 -- Regular

72 Dr Manpreet Arora Associate Professor Female Ph.D 276 Yes 06-10-2010 -- Regular

73 Dr Neeraj Gupta Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 206 Yes 16-01-2020 -- Regular

74 Dr Parveen Sadotra Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 02-06-2023 -- Regular

75 Dr Pravat Ranjan Sethi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 05-12-2019 -- Regular

76 Dr Rajesh Kumar
Singh

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 109 Yes 15-06-2016 -- Regular

77 Dr Ranjit Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 No 21-01-2020 22-09-2023 Regular

78 Dr S Sundararaman Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 367 Yes 05-08-2013 -- Regular

79 Dr Shabab Ahmed Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 206 Yes 07-12-2012 -- Regular

80 Dr Sunita Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 269 Yes 27-02-2020 -- Regular

81 Dr Vaithi Subramanian
N

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 142 Yes 02-12-2019 -- Regular

82 Dr Vinod Naik Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 139 Yes 17-01-2020 -- Regular

83 Ms Ramyia Arry Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 80 Yes 02-03-2020 -- Regular

84 Prof Bhag Chand
Chauhan

Professor Male Ph.D 320 Yes 19-03-2012 -- Regular

85 Prof Mohinder Singh Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 31-12-2012 -- Regular

86 Prof Rajesh Kumar Professor Male Ph.D 217 Yes 15-03-2022 -- Regular

87 Prof Shashi Punam Professor Female Ph.D 161 Yes 11-03-2022 -- Regular

88 Sh Ajay Kumar Assistant Professor Male MCA 174 Yes 12-05-2017 -- Regular

89 Sh Suraj Soni Assistant Professor Male M.A 3 Yes 17-04-2025 -- Regular

90 Dr Abha Chauhan Professor Female Ph.D 293 Yes 09-03-2023 -- Regular

91 Dr Amrendra Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 232 No 22-11-2019 20-03-2024 Regular

92 Dr Anurag Linda Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 No 22-11-2012 14-12-2022 Regular



93 Dr Ashok Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 344 Yes 20-02-2023 -- Regular

94 Dr Chaman Lal Associate Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 04-04-2012 -- Regular

95 Dr Debasis Sahoo Associate Professor Male Ph.D 140 Yes 03-12-2012 -- Regular

96 Dr Divya V Nair Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 202 Yes 22-01-2020 -- Regular

97 Dr Harsharan Singh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 21-09-2023 -- Regular

98 Dr Jay Prakash Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 28-02-2020 -- Regular

99 Dr Kismat Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 367 Yes 14-09-2023 -- Regular

100 Dr Mahesh Kulheria Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 20-11-2019 -- Regular

101 Dr Manoj Kumar
Saxena

Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 16-03-2012 -- Regular

102 Dr Naresh Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 116 Yes 27-02-2020 -- Regular

103 Dr Pankaj Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 66 Yes 15-01-2020 -- Regular

104 Dr Pramod Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 15-01-2020 -- Regular

105 Dr Rajeev Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 68 Yes 04-12-2019 -- Regular

106 Dr Ram Pravesh Rai Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 13-02-2013 -- Regular

107 Dr Ritambhara Kumari
Upadhayay

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 13-03-2025 -- Regular

108 Dr Sarvesh Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 170 Yes 21-12-2012 -- Regular

109 Dr Smt Ambreen
Jamali

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 152 No 30-11-2012 23-05-2023 Regular

110 Dr Uday Bhan Singh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 377 Yes 21-02-2023 -- Regular

111 Dr Vikram Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 08-11-2012 -- Regular

112 Mr Mayank Chopra Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 37 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

113 Prof Amit Gangotia Professor Male Ph.D 227 Yes 17-03-2025 -- Regular

114 Prof Inder Singh
Thakur

Professor Male Ph.D 317 Yes 17-03-2022 -- Regular

115 Prof OSK
Subramaniya Sastri

Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 14-03-2012 -- Regular

116 Prof Sanjeev Gupta Professor Male Ph.D 416 Yes 04-04-2012 -- Regular

117 Prof Vishal Sood Professor Male Ph.D 296 Yes 01-10-2019 -- Regular

118 Sh Muruli N Assistant Professor Male M.LISc 155 Yes 18-07-2016 -- Regular

119 Sh Nimmala Karunakar Assistant Professor Male NET 152 Yes 09-11-2012 -- Regular

120 Dr  Kranti Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 144 No 17-02-2023 31-01-2024 Regular

121 Dr Akhil Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 69 Yes 28-03-2023 -- Regular

122 Dr Anil Kumar Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 26-09-2023 -- Regular

123 Dr Arun Bhatia Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 224 Yes 12-11-2012 -- Regular



124 Dr Babburu
Venkateshwarlu

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 395 No 16-03-2022 19-03-2025 Regular

125 Dr Chandra Shekhar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 41 Yes 15-03-2022 -- Regular

126 Dr Digvijoy Phukan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 135 No 05-12-2019 29-02-2024 Regular

127 Dr Gourishankar
Sahoo

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 66 Yes 30-01-2020 -- Regular

128 Dr Jagdish Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 164 No 27-11-2012 31-07-2024 Regular

129 Dr K B S Krishna Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 130 Yes 31-12-2012 -- Regular

130 Dr Kuldeep Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 258 Yes 30-01-2013 -- Regular

131 Dr Malkit Singh Professor Male Ph.D 217 Yes 22-04-2020 -- Regular

132 Dr Meenakshi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 08-09-2020 -- Regular

133 Dr Neha Choudhary Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 37 Yes 17-06-2022 -- Regular

134 Dr Pawan Heera Associate Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 15-03-2022 -- Regular

135 Dr Preeti Singh Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 68 Yes 21-11-2019 -- Regular

136 Dr Rajinder Singh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 174 Yes 11-01-2023 -- Regular

137 Dr Reena Bala Other Female Ph.D 80 Yes 29-09-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

138 Dr Sachin Kumar
Srivastva

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 152 Yes 20-11-2012 -- Regular

139 Dr Shailender Kumar
Verma

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 26-12-2012 26-10-2021 Regular

140 Dr Surender Pratap Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 98 Yes 15-01-2020 -- Regular

141 Dr Varun Saini Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 100 Yes 21-03-2023 -- Regular

142 Dr Vishav Jyoti Associate Professor Female Ph.D 141 Yes 18-09-2023 -- Regular

143 Ms Shailza Bharti Assistant Professor Female M.A 89 Yes 21-04-2025 -- Regular

144 Prof Bhiraspati Mishra Professor Male Ph.D 331 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

145 Prof Mridula Sharda Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 16-03-2023 -- Regular

146 Prof Rakesh Kumar Professor Male Ph.D 226 Yes 30-04-2013 -- Regular

147 Prof Shivarama Rao K Professor Male Ph.D 293 Yes 09-01-2020 -- Regular

148 Sh Deepak Kumar
Vaishnav

Assistant Professor Male M.A 79 Yes 23-03-2020 -- Regular

149 Smt Renu Bhandari Assistant Professor Female M.Ed 144 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

150 Smt Shaweta Nanda Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 151 No 03-12-2012 30-01-2025 Regular

151 Dr  Narendra Kumar
Pandey

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 25-03-2022 -- Regular

152 Dr Alka Lalhall Associate Professor Female Ph.D 105 Yes 20-03-2025 -- Regular

153 Dr Anil Kumar
Kashyap

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 159 Yes 01-03-2023 -- Regular



154 Dr Arun Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 28 Yes 13-03-2025 -- Regular

155 Dr Bhajahari Das Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 02-08-2017 -- Regular

156 Dr Charchit Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 17-02-2023 -- Regular

157 Dr Dilbag Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 22-11-2016 -- Regular

158 Dr Harish Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 182 Yes 10-03-2022 -- Regular

159 Dr Jagdish Prashad Associate Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 10-10-2023 -- Regular

160 Dr Kamal Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 12-11-2012 -- Regular

161 Dr Kumar Batuk Joshi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 145 Yes 24-03-2025 -- Regular

162 Dr Manish Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 106 Yes 16-01-2020 -- Regular

163 Dr Mohinder Paul Associate Professor Male Ph.D 239 Yes 16-03-2023 -- Regular

164 Dr Nirupoma Kardong Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 68 Yes 08-11-2019 -- Regular

165 Dr Pawan Kumar Saini Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 129 No 29-01-2020 15-09-2021 Regular

166 Dr Priya Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 23-11-2019 -- Regular

167 Dr Rakesh Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 137 Yes 25-03-2025 -- Regular

168 Dr Rehma Sinha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 56 Yes 15-03-2022 -- Regular

169 Dr Sachin Upmanyu Associate Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 26-12-2022 -- Regular

170 Dr Shiwani Berry Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 92 Yes 15-01-2020 -- Regular

171 Dr Surender Verma Associate Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 19-11-2012 -- Regular

172 Dr Ved Prakash
Paliwal

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 251 Yes 03-09-2019 -- Regular

173 Dr Vishv Mohan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 44 Yes 10-09-2021 -- Regular

174 Prof  Yogendra Kumar Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 06-04-2023 -- Regular

175 Prof Dimple Patel Professor Female Ph.D 173 Yes 03-12-2012 -- Regular

176 Prof Nanduri Raj Gopal Professor Male Ph.D 347 Yes 25-02-2020 -- Regular

177 Prof Roshan Lal
Sharma

Professor Male Ph.D 399 Yes 27-03-2012 -- Regular

178 Prof Suman Sharma Professor Male Ph.D 233 Yes 12-11-2012 -- Regular

179 Sh Hari Krishan B Assistant Professor Male MCJ: Masters of
Communication &
Journalism

149 Yes 15-02-2013 -- Regular

180 Sh Sudam Charan
Sahu

Assistant Professor Male M.LISc 40 Yes 15-03-2022 -- Regular

181 Dr  Pradeep Chouksey Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 16-03-2022 -- Regular

182 Dr Amit Kumar
Basantaray

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 14-11-2012 -- Regular

183 Dr Ankita Shamra Other Female Ph.D 71 Yes 29-09-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

184 Dr Arundhati Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 68 Yes 29-11-2019 -- Regular



185 Dr Bhawana Bhardwaj Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 236 Yes 07-11-2012 -- Regular

186 Dr Dalip Singh Verma Associate Professor Male Ph.D 201 Yes 22-11-2012 -- Regular

187 Dr Dinesh Pal Associate Professor Male Ph.D 189 Yes 03-09-2019 -- Regular

188 Dr Harsh Mishra Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 149 Yes 18-02-2013 -- Regular

189 Dr Jaikant Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 78 Yes 18-09-2023 -- Regular

190 Dr Keshav Singh
Rawat

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 23-11-2012 22-03-2022 Regular

191 Dr Madhu Bala Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 25 Yes 04-03-2024 -- Regular

192 Dr Manoj Dhiman Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 152 Yes 16-11-2012 -- Regular

193 Dr Munish Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 15-01-2020 -- Regular

194 Dr Om Prakash
Prajapati

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 136 Yes 20-11-2019 -- Regular

195 Dr Prakrati Bhargava Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 145 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

196 Dr Raj Kishor Singh Other Male D.Phil 79 Yes 29-09-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

197 Dr Rakesh Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 85 Yes 21-12-2023 -- Regular

198 Dr Rita Devi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 92 Yes 28-11-2016 -- Regular

199 Dr Sanjay Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 107 Yes 05-11-2019 -- Regular

200 Dr Shveta Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 232 Yes 22-11-2019 -- Regular

201 Dr Thuktan Negi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 71 Yes 02-12-2019 -- Regular

202 Dr Vikas Nadda Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 30 Yes 17-02-2023 -- Regular

203 Dr Yogesh Kumar
Gupta

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 200 Yes 22-11-2019 -- Regular

204 Prof Ambrish Kumar
Mahajan

Professor Male Ph.D 480 Yes 26-02-2013 -- Regular

205 Prof Hum Chand Professor Male Ph.D 206 Yes 21-11-2019 -- Regular

206 Prof Nirupama Singh Professor Female Ph.D 188 Yes 23-03-2022 -- Regular

207 Prof Sanjeet Singh Professor Male Ph.D 253 Yes 10-03-2022 -- Regular

208 Prof Surya Rashmi
Rawat

Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 24-02-2023 -- Regular

209 Sh Kuldeep Singh Assistant Professor Male M.A 29 Yes 17-02-2023 -- Regular


